JANUARY - DECEMBER (TOTAL)
NUMBER OF LANDINGS
AVAILABLE SEAT -KM (000)
REVENUE PASSENGER-KM(000)
PASSENGER LOAD FACTOR(%)
REVENUE PASSENGERS
CARGO and MAIL(TONS)

FLEET

SEAT CAPACITY
#OF DESTINATION
KM FLOWN(000)
HOUR FLOWN

JANUARY - DECEMBER (DOMESTIC)
NUMBER OF LANDINGS
AVAILABLE SEAT -KM(000)
REVENUE PASSENGER-KM(000)
PASSENGER LOAD FACTOR(%)
KM FLOWN(000)
REVENUE PASSENGERS

JANUARY - DECEMBER (IINTERNATIONAL)
NUMBER OF LANDINGS
AVAILABLE SEAT -KM(000)
REVENUE PASSENGER-KM(000)
PASSENGER LOAD FACTOR(%)
KM FLOWN(000)
REVENUE PASSENGERS

2006
151,433
36,933,908
25,379,285
69
16,943,731
159,795
103
18,239
134
207,202
362,143

2006
78,595
7,096,810
5,186,743
73.1

8,855,271

2006
72,838
29,837,098
20,192,542
68.1

8,088,460

2007
167,546
41,618,495
30,268,582
73
19,645,966
180,378
102
17,594
138
232,146
397,995

2007
86,825
8,086,981
5,898,695
72.9

9,934,776

2007
80,721
33,531,514
24,369,887
73.3

9,711,190




